AMERICAN ASSOCIATION - OF AIRPORT EXECUTIVES

AAAE DEeLIvVERS SERVICE. INNOVATION. RESULTS.

Industry Calendar

Dates are subject to change — Please check with sponsoring organization.
This calendar is not representative of all aviation events.

As of February 18, 2026
2026 Meetings

February 22-25, 2026 Airport Experience Conference Nashville, TN

February 22-27,2026 AAAE/SC Chapter AAAE Loretta Scott, A.A.E Dallas, TX
Accreditation/Certification Academy

February 25-27, 2026 2026 NASAO Washington Conference Washington, DC
February 28-
March 1, 2026 Northeast Chapter AAAE Basic ASOS Hershey, PA
March 1-3, 2026 NBAA International Operators Conference San Diego, CA
March 2-4, 2026 ATCA Connect Charleston, SC
March 2-4, 2026 Northeast Chapter AAAE Airports Conference Hershey, PA
March 3-6, 2026 Routes Americas 2026 Rio de Janeiro, Brazil
March 4-6, 2026 ACC/AAAE Airport Planning Design & Construction Symposium Indianapolis, IN
March 4-6, 2026 ATCA Connect Charleston, SC
March 5, 2026 AEM Webinar: How Aviation Operators Minimize Operational  Virtual
Disruptions
March 9-11, 2026 Aviation Noise & Emissions Symposium — UC Davis Las Vegas, NV
March 9-12, 2026 Verticon 2026 Atlanta, GA
March 10-12, 2026 IATA World Cargo Symposium Lima, Peru
March 18-19, 2026 ACI-NA/AAAE Washington Legislative Conference Washington, DC
March 17-19, 2026 PTE World Excel London, UK
March 19-21, 2026 Women in Aviation Conference Grapevine, TX
March 23-25, 2026 P3C 2026 Dallas, TX

March 23-25, 2026 AAAE/Jacobsen Daniels The Rental Car Industry and Airports Greenville, SC



March 24-26, 2026
March 24-26, 2026
March 24-27, 2026
March 25-26, 2026

March 28- April 3,
2026

March 29- April 1,
2026

April 7-10, 2026
April 8-9, 2026
April 8-9, 2026
April 12-15, 2026
April 14-16, 2026
April 14-16, 2026
April 21-23, 2026
April 21-23, 2026
April 23-26, 2026
April 24-29, 2026

April 25-26, 2026

April 25-26, 2026

April 25-26, 2026

April 25-26, 2026

April 27-28, 2026
April 27-29, 2026

April 28-30, 2026

Xponential Europe

NBAA Schedulers & Dispatchers Conference
2026 Airports@Work Conference

World Aviation Festival ASIA

2026 ACI Africa Conference

Southeast Chapter AAAE Annual Conference

AAAE/ACI-NA Airport Customer Experience Symposium
IATA World Data Symposium

IATA Wings of Change Americas

South Central AAAE Annual Conference

ICAO Global Implementation Support Symposium 2026
Routes Asia 2026

MRO Americas

Military Aviation Logistics and Maintenance Symposium

80™ IFALPA Conference

Dusseldorf, Germany

Cleveland, OH
Chicago, IL
Suntec, Singapore

Luganda, Angola

Savannah, GA

San Jose, CA
Singapore
Santiago, Chile

El Paso, TX

Marrakech, Morocco

Xi’an, China
Orlando, FL
Orlando, FL

Istanbul, Turkey

Northeast Chapter AAAE International Aviation Snow Symposium Buffalo, NY

AAAE Regional Advanced Airport Safety & Operations
Specialists (ASOS) School

AAAE Regional Basic Airport Safety & Operations
Specialists (ASOS) School

AAAE/ Northeast Chapter AAAE International Aviation
Snow Academy

AAAE/ Northeast Chapter AAAE International Aviation
Snow Management Academy

RACE 2026 — ACI Europe
4™ Civil Aviation Legal Advisers Forum

ATCA Tech Symposium

Buffalo, NY

Buffalo, NY

Buffalo, NY

Buffalo, NY

Torino, Italy
Nassau, Bahamas

Atlantic City, NJ



April 28-30, 2026
May 3-5, 2026
May 4-7, 2026
May 5-7, 2026
May 5-7, 2026
May 11-14, 2026
May 12-13, 2026
May 12-14, 2026
May 13-14, 2026
May 14, 2026
May 17-18, 2026
May 17-21, 2026

May 17-22, 2026

May 18-20, 2026
May 18-20, 2026
May 18-21, 2026
May 26-28, 2026
May 31- June2

June 2-4, 2026

June 3-4, 2026
June 8-10, 2026
June 9-11, 2026
June 9-11, 2026
June 10-12, 2026

June 10-14, 2026

IFMA Airport Council Spring Conference 2026

98" Annual AAAE Conference and Exhibition
ALEAN 2026 Spring Conference

NBAA Maintenance Conference

Vertical Flight Society Annual Forum and Tech Display
Xponential 2026

ACI-NA/ACC Airport Construction Strategy Summit
ACI Asia-Pacific & Middle East RACE 2026

MRO Southeast ASIA

AAAE Women in Aviation

Tourism Seasonality Summit 2026

U.S. Travel's IPW

AAAE/SC Chapter AAAE Loretta Scott, A.A.E
Accreditation/Certification Academy

Routes Europe

IATA CNS Partnership Conference
ACI-NA Legal Affairs Conference
Airspace World

Airport Conference of Americas

European Business Aviation Convention & Exhibition
(EBACE2025)

Aviation Festival Americas

Jumpstart Air Service Development Conference
FTE EMEA

FTE Ancillary & Retailing

Australasia Roundtable Event

41 AMAC Annual Airport Business Conference

Tampa, FL

Los Angeles, CA

Tampa, FL

New Orleans, LA

West Palm Beach, FL

Detroit, Ml
Atlanta, GA

Bangkok, Thailand

Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Washington, DC
Rimini, Italy
Fort Lauderdale, FL

Denver, CO

Rimini, Italy

San Francisco, CA
Coronado, CA
Lisbon, Portugal

Fort Lauderdale, FL

Geneva, Switzerland

Miami, FL
Chicago, IL
Dublin, Ireland

Dublin, Ireland

Launceston, Tasmania, Australia

National Harbor, MD



June 16-18, 2026 2026 FAA — EASA International Aviation Safety Conference Chantilly, VA

July 12-15, 2206 65™ Annual Workshop on Transportation Law Irvine, CA

June 13-19, 2026 InfoComm Las Vegas, NV
June 22-24, 2026 Business of Airports Conference Salt Lake City, UT
June 22-24, 2026 ACI Europe Annual Congress & General Assembly 2026 Prague, Czechia
June 27-July 1, 2026 ASHRAE Annual Conference Austin, TX

July 19-22, 2026 Southwest Chapter AAAE Annual Conference Palm Springs, CA
July 20-26, 2026 Airventure EAA Oshkosh Oshkosh, WI

July 23-26, 2026 Great Lakes Chapter AAAE Annual Conference Kalamazoo, Ml
July 26, 2026 57 Annual Florida Airports Council Conference & Exposition Fort Lauderdale, FL
August 8-11, 2026 Northeast Chapter AAAE Annual Conference Pittsburgh, PA
August 9-12, 2026 Security Xchange Park City, UT
August 9-14, 2026 AAAE/SC Chapter AAAE Loretta Scott, A.A.E Denver, CO

Accreditation/Certification Academy

August 31 - IEEE AUTOTESTCON National Harbor, MD
September 3, 2026

August 31- ACI Airport Experience Summit 2026 Istanbul, Turkey
September 4, 2026

September 8-10, 2026 FTE Global Texas

September 13-16, 2026 NASAO Annual Convention & Trade Show Grand Forks, ND
September 14-17, 2026 ACI-NA Annual Conference and Exhibition Philadelphia, PA
September 14-17, 2026 SWIFT Conference Edmonton, Canada
September 15-17, 2026 Ground Support Expo FIL, Lisbon
September 21-24, 2026 ALEAN Network Fall Conference San Antonio, TX
September 22-23, 2026 Aircraft Cabin Air International Conference 2026 London, UK
September 22-24, 2026 Northwest Chapter AAAE Annual Conference Missoula, MT

September 23-27, 2026 IMLA 91°* Annual Conference Salt Lake City, UT



September 25-29, 2026 ACI-LAC/World Annual General Assembly, Conference and Exhibition

September 26-27, 2026 Essentials of Airport Business Management Workshop

September 27-29, 2026 F. Russel Hoyt National Airports Conference (NAC)

Oct. 4-6, 2026
October 5-8, 2026
October 13-15, 2026
October 18-19, 2026
October 19-21, 2026
October 20-22, 2026
October 24-27, 2026
October 26-29, 2026
October 27-29, 2026

November 4-5, 2026

November 8-11, 2026

November 8-13, 2026

November 16-17, 2025
November 17-19, 2026

Nov. 30-Dec. 1, 2026
Dec. 2-9, 2026

December 2-4, 2026

December 7-11, 2026

January 10-14, 2027
January 10-14, 2027
January 23-27, 2027

January 25-27, 2027

IAAE North America/Europe Airport Issues Conference
ACI-NA PS&S/ACC Security Technology Conference
World Aviation Festival 2026

NBAA Tax, Regulatory & Risk Management Conference
ACI-NA Marketing & Communications Conference
NBAA Business Aviation Convention & Exhibition

IACP 2026

TIACA Air Cargo Forum

Routes World 2026

South Central AAAE Chapter Southwest Airports
Partnership Conference

EHCAAN Al and the Future of Airports

AAAE/SC Chapter AAAE Loretta Scott, A.A.E
Accreditation/Certification Academy

Aviation Week AeroEngines MENA
ATAC 92"¢ Canadian Aviation Conference and Tradeshow

IAAE Global Aviation Issues Conference
Tentative Gulf Study Tour

ACI-NA/ACC Airport Planning & NEPA Workshop
NATCATX Activism & Training Expo

2027 Meetings
41°t Annual Aviation Issues Conference
TRB Annual Meeting
ASHRAE Winter Conference

AHR Expo

Lima, Peru
New Orleans, LA
New Orleans, LA
TBD

Arlington, VA
Lisbon, Portugal
Las Vegas, NV
TBC

Las Vegas, NV
Orlando, FL

Miami, FL

Riyadh, Kingdom of Saudi

Hurst, TX

Cairo, Egypt

Alexandria, VA

Abu Dhabi, UAE
Vancouver, BC, Canada

Riyadh, Saudi Arabia

TBC

Las Vegas, NV

Kauai, Hawaii
Washington, DC
Chicago, IL

Chicago, IL



January 26-27, 2027
February 2-4, 2027
February 8-10, 2027
February 22-24, 2027
February 25-27, 2027

February 28-
March 2, 2027

March 23-25, 2027
April 26-29, 2027
May 3-5, 2027
May 4-6, 2027
May 16-18, 2027
May 17-20, 2027
June 7-9, 2027
June 12-16, 2027

July 26-
August 1, 2025

October 4-7, 2027
October 19-21, 2027

October 19-21, 2027

January 9-13, 2028
January 9-13, 2028
February 5-9, 2028
February 7-9, 2028
February 20-22, 2028

February 24-26, 2028

2027 Annual BHS Summit
ACI-NA CEO Forum

2027 NBAA Leadership Conference

NBAA Schedulers & Dispatchers Conference (SDC2027)

Women in Aviation International Conference

AirCargo Conference

2027 NBAA International Operators Conference
Airports@Work

ALEAN 2027 Spring Conference

2027 NBAA Maintenance Conference

99" Annual AAAE Conference & Exhibition
Xponential 2027

Jumpstart Air Service Development Conference
ASHRAE Annual Conference

EAA Airventure

ACI-NA Annual Conference and Exhibition

2027 NBAA Business Aviation Convention & Exhibition

International GSE Expo

2028 Meetings
42" Annual Aviation Issues Conference
2028 TRB Annual Meeting
ASHRAE Winter Conference
AHR Expo
ACI-NA AirCargo Conference

Women in Aviation International Conference

DFW, TX

Amelia Island, FL
Tuscon, AZ

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Savannah, GA

Arlington, TX

New Orleans, LA
TBC
Phoenix/Tempe, AZ
Charlotte, NC
Phoenix, AZ

Miami, FL
Columbus, OH

New Orleans, LA

TBD

New Orleans, LA
Las Vegas, NV

New Orleans, LA

Maui, Hawaii
Washington, DC
Orlando, FL
Orlando, FL
Orlando, FL

Nashville, TN



March 21-23, 2028
June 12-14, 2028
June 24-28, 2028

October 23-26, 2028

January 7-11, 2029
January 7-11, 2029

March 22-24, 2029

January 6-11, 2030

March 14-16, 2030

NBAA Schedulers & Dispatchers Conference (SDC2028)
Jumpstart Air Service Development Conference
ASHRAE Annual Conference
ACI-NA Annual Conference & Exhibition
2029 Meetings
43" Annual Aviation Issues Conference
2029 TRB Annual Meeting
Women in Aviation International Conference
2030 Meetings
44™ Annual Aviation Issues Conference

Women in Aviation International Conference

ABA (https://www.americanbar.org/groups/air_space/events cle.html)

ACI Latin America/Caribbean (www.aci-lac.aero)

. Air Quality Research Center (https://airquality.ucdavis.edu/events)
. Aircraft Cabin Air (https://www.aircraftcabinair.com/)

. Airport Experience News (https://www.airportxnews.com/ax-conference/)
. Airport Law Enforcement Agencies Network (https://www.alean.com/)

. Airport Minority Advisory Council (www.amac-org.com)

. Airport Roundtable (http://airportroundtable.com)

. Air Cargo World (http://www.aircargoworld.com/Events)

. American Public Transportation Association (https://www.apta.com/)

. ASCE (http://www.asce.org/conferences events/)

. ASHRAE (https://www.ashrae.org/conferences/ashrae-conferences)

. ASIS (https://www.asisonline.org/professional-development/global-events/)

Asphalt Institute (http://www.asphaltinstitute.org/)

ATAC Air Transport Association of Canada (www.atac.ca)
ATCA Air Traffic Controllers Association (www.atca.org)

Aviation Noise & Emissions Symposium (https://anesymposium.agrc.ucdavis.edu/)
California Airports Council (https://www.calairportscouncil.org)

Sources:
1.  A4A (http://www.airlines.org)
2. AAAE (www.aaae.org)
3.
4. ACC (www.acconline.org)
5.  ACI Africa (www.aci-africa.aero)
6. ACI Europe (www.aci-europe.org)
7.
8. ACI North America (www.aci-na.org)
9. ACI Pacific (www.aci-asiapac.aero)
10. ACI World (www.aci.aero)
11. AHR (www.ahrexpo.com)
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20. AOPA (https://www.aopa.org/)
21
22
23
1.
2.
3.
4. AUVSI (www.auvsi.org)
5.
6.
7. COMTO (http://www.comtonational.org)
8. EAA Oshkosh (https://www.eaa.org/eaa)
9.

FAA (www.faa.gov/news/conferences events/)

Savannah, GA
San Francisco, CA
St. Louis, MO

Indianapolis, IN

Kauai, Hawaii
TBD

Denver, CO

Maui, Hawaii

Orlando, FL
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http://www.aci.aero/
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https://www.alean.com/
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http://www.atca.org/
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Florida Airports Council (http://www.floridaairports.org)
Future Travel Experience (http://www.futuretravelexperience.com/)

Great Lakes Chapter AAAE (https://www.glcaaac.org/)
HAI (https://heliexpo.com/)

IAAE (www.iaae.org)

IAAE Canada (www.iaaecanada.org)

IACP (http://www.theiacpconference.org/)

IATA (www.iata.org)

ICAO (https://www.icao.int/Meetings/Pages/Home.aspx)

IEEE (https://www.ieee.org/)

IFALPA (http://www.ifalpa.org/conference/)

IFMA (https://airport.ifma.org/)

IMLA (http://www.imla.org/events/conferences)

InterDrone (http://www.interdrone.com/)

International Air Cargo Association (https://tiaca.org/)
International Aviation Women’s Association (https://iawa.org/)
IPW (https://www.ipw.com/)

International Society for Concrete Pavements (https://www.concretepavements.org/)
NATA (www.nata.aero)

NATCA (https://www.natca.org/)

NASAO (www.nasao.org)

NBAA (www.nbaa.org)
Global Airport Development World Conference

National Concrete Masonry Association (https://ncma.org/events/)

Northeast Chapter AAAE (https://necaaae.org)

Northwest Chapter AAAE (http://www.nwaaae.org/)

Passenger Terminal Expo (https://www.passengerterminal-expo.com/en/index.php)
P3 Airport Summit (https://www.p3airportsummit.com/)

P3C (https://thep3conference.com)

RAA (www.raa.org)

Routes (http://www.routesonline.com/)

SMART Airports (https://smart-airports.com/sar/)

Southeast Chapter AAAE (http://www.secaaae.org/)

Southwest Chapter AAAE (http://www.swaaae.org/events/event list.asp)

South Central Chapter AAAE (http://www.sccaaae.org)

SPEEDNEWS (www.speednews.com)

Swift Conferences (http://www.swiftconference.org)

The Vertical Flight Society (www.vtol.org)

Transport Logistic America (https://www.tl-americas.org/)

Transportation Research Board (https://www.nationalacademies.org/trb/events?types=Conference)
U.S. Chamber of Commerce (https://www.uschamber.com/event)
VerticleXchange (https://www.verticalxchange.com/securityxchange)

Women in Aviation (https://www.wai.org/conference)
https://4statesairportconference.com/

https://airspaceworld.com/

https://worldaviationfestival.com/events/

https://iabsc.org/upcoming-meetings/
https://www.internationalairportevents.com/international-airport-summit-2025/
https://www.infocommshow.org/priority-space-selection
https://www.gseexpo.com/

https://www.airportsalliance.ai/events

https://live.skift.com/
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